Farnell Page 187 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:15
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

8000
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
143-601 4,528.00 4,302.00 4,189.00 3,929.00 – –
Ì Shuttered outlets
Ì Manufactured to BS1363A
Price Each
Colour Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +
Black 112-5809● 960.00 821.00 685.00 575.00 – – – –
*Fused at mains plug, all other options fused at distribution board
8000
5000
Remov-
Mains able Wall
Lead and Terminal Mount- Dimensions Mftrs.
Fuse Switch Plug Cover able H W D List No.
Fused 13A - - - Yes 31 315 67 FC4134B
Switched - Yes - Yes Yes 31 315 67 FC4135B
Switched and fused 13A Yes - Yes Yes 31 315 67 FC4136B
Swicthed and 2m lead *13A Yes Yes Yes - 31 315 67 EXL136
1m lead *13A - Yes Yes - 29 130 105 EXL4133W
Total current rating 13A@250Vac Cover FC4134
Max load 3120W FC4135/6,
107-607ABS Polycarbonate
Contacts Solid brass
5000
219689
7000
Mftrs. Price Each
Colour List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Unswitched and Fused without Lead
Black FC4134 BLK 313-592 831.00 775.00 744.00 702.00
White FC4134WHI 313-609 906.00 860.00 815.00 770.00
Switched without Lead
Black FC4135BLK 313-610 1,049.00 996.00 944.00 891.00
White FC4135WHI 313-622 1,137.00 1,038.00 1,025.00 967.00
Switched and Fused without Lead
Black FC4136 BLK 313-634 1,222.00 1,161.00 1,102.00 1,040.00
White FC4136WHI 313-646 1,268.00 1,198.00 1,143.00 1,080.00
Switched with Fused Plug and 2m Lead
Black EXL136BLK 313-658� 1,688.00 1,604.00 1,535.00 1,491.00
White EXL136WHI 313-660� 1,688.00 1,604.00 1,535.00 1,491.00
� Fits UK 3 Pin Mains Socket